
Lufthansa lechnik

Aircraft

Airframe Eng. 3 S/N APU S/N

*
*

Operator Address

to: 15.Jan.2021

WIZZAIR HA-LPZ POST DEMO WORKPACK PERFORMED IAW :

Documentation/Approved data: Planning Statement: 1003317810-0010

Signature

LHT Form 8052 S-08 (HAM TQ3) Printed in the Federal Republic of Germany

Name

Wizz Air

SNEM 
B2/C 

10325

Name 
NEMETH

Manufacturer
Airbus

Wizz Air Hungary Ltd.
Koer Street 2/A, Building B, 
H-1103 Budapest, Hungary

AIRFRAME, ENGINES AND APU HRS/CYC DATA PROVIDED BY WZZ.
All maintenance performed, including routine, defect rectification, repairs and modifications.
Non-routin work as marked with ZDEF type indicator on Bill of work Level 0 report.

Serial No.
4174

Flight hours 

Cycles

DATED: 22.Dec.2020
DATED: 04.Jan.2021.

Personnel No. 
10325

P-4147 

8685 

22477

HA-LPZ/H-21-POST DEMO.
HA-LPZ/L-040121 STP........

39547:45
-22560

Approval Reference 

DE.145.0001

Eng.1 S/N

V15375 

38086:19 

21179

Eng. 2 S/N

V15316 

38067:05 

21220

Certificate 
of Release to Service

Model
A320-232
Nationality/Registration
HA-LPZ

Work performed in Budapest from: 05.Jan.20201
by Lufthansa Technik Budapest, Hungary.

Deferred Items: DAI-120008515-001;-002.
DDR 120008515-01;-02.

Pertinent details of work performed are on file under Work Order No.: 120008515

Certifies that the work specified, except as otherwise specified, was carried out in 
accordance with Part-145 and in respect to that work the aircraft is considered 
ready for release to service.

Lufthansa Technik Aktiengesellschaft
Place Date
Budapest 15.Jan.2021

Eng. 4 S/N
*


